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This is a Sample Title

Product name : ASSO INVISIBLE CLEAR

summary

Multi-purpose fluorocarbon line with a wide diameter range

Pricelist

Size : 0.50 mMm

Supyport:
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Supyport:
Support:
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Support:
Support:
Support:
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Support:
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Supyport:

Spool
Spool
Spool
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Support: Spool
Color : WHITE-00
Color : WHITE-00
Color : WHITE-00
Color : WHITE-00
Color : WHITE-00
Color : WHITE-00
Color : WHITE-00
Color : WHITE-00
Color : WHITE-00
Color : WHITE-00
Size: 015 mm
Color : WHITE-00
Color : WHITE-00

Color : WHITE-00
Size :0.45 mm
Size : 0.40 mm
Size : 0.35 mm
Size : 0.30 mm
Size:0.28 mm
Packaging: 50 m
Packaging : 50 m
Packaging : 50 m
Packaging : 50 m
Packaging: 50 m
Color : WHITE-00
Packaging: 50 m
Packaging: 50 m

Packaging:50 m
Packaging: 50 m
Packaging: 50 m
Packaging: 50 m
Packaging: 50 m
Packaging: 50 m
Size: 0.25 mm
Size: 023 mm
Size: 0.21mMm
Size : 019 mm
Size : 0.7 mm
Packaging:50 m
Size: 013 mm
Size : 0.1 mm

€30.00
€26.50
€22.00
€18.00
€14.50
€14.50
€12.00
€12.00
€12.00
€10.50
€10.50
€0.50
€0.50
€90.50
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Features

Features : Parallel spooling
Features : Low visibility

Fishing techniques::
Fishing techniques::
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Fishing techniques :
Fishing techniques :
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Fishing techniques:
Fishing techniques :
Fishing techniques :
Fishing techniques:
Fishing techniques::
Fishing techniques::
Fishing techniques :

Description

Game fishing
Match fishing
Pole fishing
Ice fishing
Touch fishing
Bolognese
Brook trout fishing
Rock fishing
Big game
Beach casting
Surf casting
Spinning

Bass fishing
Trolling

Boat Fishing

Abrasion resistant fluorocarbon line which ensures a long product life. It has a refractive index tending to
zero the first meters under water which guarantees almost total invisibility and which allows to increase the
catches even for beginners. The high specific weight ensures to hold the fishing position. Extremely
waterproof, it allows you to keep the strength unaltered in any situation. It has a low elongation and is totally
insensitive to temperatures even in prohibitive climatic conditions. Especially suitable for leaders.

SpecsDIAM on 013 015 017 0.19 021 023
mm
TEST/K 11 1.3 17 23 28 34 3.8
G
TEST/LB 24 29 3.7 51 6.2 75 84
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